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199009130002
67790

09/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

309 616

199009150002
70230

09/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TALMAN
HOME FED
SV&LN ASO

279 78

199009190002
73610

09/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

310 343

199009190002
74520

09/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

310 343

199009200002
74750

09/20/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

310 541

199009200002
74920

09/20/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

310 652

199009240002
78680

09/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

311 65

199009240002
78700

09/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

311 36

199009260002
80600

09/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

311 426

199009040002
56430

09/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

308 184

199009040002
56450

09/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

308 141

199009070002
61660

09/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

308 712

199009130002
68470

09/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

309 586

199009100002
63750

09/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

309 57

199009270002
81910

09/27/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

311 662

199009050002
58600

09/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

308 386 Other:BOOK
308, PAGE 383



199009050002
59070

09/05/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CALDWELL,
TODD W. &
JENNI

308 383 10 84 Lot#:18
Book:10 Pg:84
Desc:NAVAJO
HILLS, 9TH
SECTOR

199009070002
61110

09/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MURPHY, VIC
& LANA R.

308 772 7 67 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
4TH SECTOR

199009070002
61870

09/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE NIX, CLYDE M.
& DONNA J.

308 708 7 118 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 2ND
ADDITION

199009130002
68420

09/13/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCINTYRE,
WILLIAM T.&
CYN

309 612 8 109 Lot#:37 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 5TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199009100002
63900

09/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWRENCE,
WILLIAM V.

309 53 9 156 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:156
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
4TH SECTOR

199009180002
72170

09/18/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

310 234 Other:BOOK
310, PAGE 230

199009180002
72160

09/18/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CO

310 131 Other:BOOK
310, PAGE 127

199009180002
72290

09/18/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPBELL,
CHARLES G. &
DI

310 230 14 29 Book:14 Pg:29
Desc:PARCEL
D-2, MAP OF
BAKER
PROPERTIES
LAND
DIVISION 2

199009180002
72280

09/18/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STEEN,
RONALD D. &
REBECC

310 127 11 63 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

199009180002
72630

09/18/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WELCH,
STINE M. &
JANE W.

310 269 14 38 Lot#:25
Book:14 Pg:38
Desc:STRATF
ORD PLACE,
PHASE III

199009190002
73410

09/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

STRENGTH,
JON P. &
SANDRA

310 339 10 59 Lot#:3 Book:10
Pg:59
Desc:1ST
SECTOR OF
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION
HIGHLANDS

199009190002
73490

09/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

310 343 Other:BOOK
303, PAGE 907

199009190002
73560

09/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINESVILLE

310 335 Other:BOOK
310, PAGE 331



199009190002
73630

09/19/1990
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWSER,
JOHN H. &
AMY C.

310 331 11 23 Lot#:60
Book:11 Pg:23
Desc:HERITAG
E OAKS


