Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP; Date Recorded= 1990; Date Recorded= 1990/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199009130002 67790	09/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	309	616				
199009150002 70230	09/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	TALMAN HOME FED SV&LN ASO	279	78				
199009190002 73610	09/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	310	343				
199009190002 74520	09/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	310	343				
199009200002 74750	09/20/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	310	541				
199009200002 74920	09/20/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	310	652				
199009240002 78680	09/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	311	65				
199009240002 78700	09/24/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	311	36				
199009260002 80600	09/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	311	426				
199009040002 56430	09/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	308	184				
199009040002 56450	09/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	308	141				
199009070002 61660	09/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	308	712				
199009130002 68470	09/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	309	586				
199009100002 63750	09/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	309	57				
199009270002 81910	09/27/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	311	662				
199009050002 58600	09/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	308	386				Other:BOOK 308, PAGE 383

199009050002 59070	09/05/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALDWELL, TODD W. & JENNI	308	383	10	84	Lot#:18 Book:10 Pg:84 Desc:NAVAJO HILLS, 9TH SECTOR
199009070002 61110	09/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURPHY, VIC & LANA R.	308	772	7	67	Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 4TH SECTOR
199009070002 61870	09/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NIX, CLYDE M. & DONNA J.	308	708	7	118	Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:118 Desc:SCOTTS DALE, 2ND ADDITION
199009130002 68420	09/13/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCINTYRE, WILLIAM T.& CYN	309	612	8	109	Lot#:37 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199009100002 63900	09/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWRENCE, WILLIAM V.	309	53	9	156	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:156 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 4TH SECTOR
199009180002 72170	09/18/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	310	234			Other:BOOK 310, PAGE 230
199009180002 72160	09/18/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST WACHOVIA MORTGAGE CO	310	131			Other:BOOK 310, PAGE 127
199009180002 72290	09/18/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMPBELL, CHARLES G. & DI	310	230	14	29	Book:14 Pg:29 Desc:PARCEL D-2, MAP OF BAKER PROPERTIES LAND DIVISION 2
199009180002 72280	09/18/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEEN, RONALD D. & REBECC	310	127	11	63	Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
199009180002 72630	09/18/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELCH, STINE M. & JANE W.	310	269	14	38	Lot#:25 Book:14 Pg:38 Desc:STRATF ORD PLACE, PHASE III
199009190002 73410	09/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	STRENGTH, JON P. & SANDRA	310	339	10	59	Lot#:3 Book:10 Pg:59 Desc:1ST SECTOR OF RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION HIGHLANDS
199009190002 73490	09/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	310	343			Other:BOOK 303, PAGE 907
199009190002 73560	09/19/1990 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK GAINESVILLE	310	335			 Other:BOOK 310, PAGE 331

	12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	HOWSER, JOHN H. & AMY C.	310	331	11	23	Lot#:60 Book:11 Pg:23 Desc:HERITAG
									E OAKS